	
	
	



Program Name - Annual Agenda
In Person Location: Auditorium A, West Parry Sound Health Centre
Time: 12:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m.
All Proposed Dates*: 
1. Friday, January 19, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
2. Friday, February 2, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
3. Friday, March 2, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
4. Friday, April 6, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
5. Friday, May 4, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
6. Friday, June 1, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
7. Friday, July 6, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
8. Friday, August 3, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
9. Friday, September 7, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
10. Friday, October 5, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
11. Friday, November 2, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
12. Friday, December 7, 2018: Speaker Name – Title 
[bookmark: _GoBack]*Please note specific dates must be provided and only dates included in this document will be included in your approved application. 

	Please note this sample is for Grand/ Clinical Rounds, Journal Clubs and Educational Series only.



